
Communiqué no. 1076-8 December 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 7 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.062

65,088

11.356

63,403

1 77 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 254 STARIKOVA Olena UKR +1.578 +0.019

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.356

63,403

11.185

64,372

11.576

62,198

1 201 MITCHELL Kelsey PTM +0.051 Winner Winner

2 173 SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX Winner +0.162 +0.612

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.170

64,458

11.187

64,360

11.437

62,954

1 218 SHMELEVA Daria RVL +0.106 Winner Winner

2 94 GENEST Lauriane CAN Winner +0.508 +0.044

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.899

66,061

11.173

64,441

1 213 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS Winner Winner

2 183 HANSEN Natasha NZL +1.078 +0.079

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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