TISSOT

6-8 December 2019

Communiqué no. 107

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales **Results / Résultats**

Sat 7 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.062	11.356	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	65,088	63,403	
	1	77	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	254	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	+1.578	+0.019	
				200m Time:	11.356	11.185	11.576
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	63,403	64,372	62,198
	1	201	MITCHELL Kelsey	РТМ	+0.051	Winner	Winner
	2	173	SALAZAR VALLES Jessica	MEX	Winner	+0.162	+0.612
				200m Time:	11.170	11.187	11.437
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	64,458	64,360	62,954
	1	218	SHMELEVA Daria	RVL	+0.106	Winner	Winner
	2	94	GENEST Lauriane	CAN	Winner	+0.508	+0.044
				200m Time:	10.899	11.173	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	66,061	64,441	
	1	213	VOINOVA Anastasiia	RUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	183	HANSEN Natasha	NZL	+1.078	+0.079	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

TITLE SPONSOR

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by **TISSOT**

Te kaunihera o Kirikiriroa

Report Created SAT 7 DEC 2019 16:27

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853



INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS







Page 1/1